Siupurge

Uriin

TEFAL TY6983TR X-PERT 3.60 KABLOSUZ DIKEY SARJLI
S

TEFAL X-PERT 3.60 TY6973 FLEX SARJLI DIKEY
SUPURGE

TEFAL X-FORCE 15.60 ANIMAL TY99F1 SARJLI DIKEY
SUP

DYSON CINETIC BIG BALL ABSOLUTE 2 700W SUPURGE

Marka

Tefal

Tefal

Tefal

Dyson

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

6.943,13 TL

8.749,13 TL

18.374,13 TL

20.999,12 TL



