

Süpürge

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	TEFAL TY6983TR X-PERT 3.60 KABLOSUZ DIKEY SARJLI S	Tefal	10+	6.943,13 TL
	TEFAL X-PERT 3.60 TY6973 FLEX SARJLI DIKEY SUPURGE	Tefal	5+	8.749,13 TL
	TEFAL X-FORCE 15.60 ANIMAL TY99F1 SARJLI DIKEY SUP	Tefal	3	18.374,13 TL
	DYSON CINETIC BIG BALL ABSOLUTE 2 700W SUPURGE	Dyson	0	20.999,12 TL